MT_FRO011 - COG Oil and Gas Natural Resource Account Distributions
Run Date:  Monday April 28, 2025
Quarter Ending: ~ 31-Dec-2024

COUNTY DISTRIBUTION
BIG HORN 510.25
BLAINE 4,623.79
CARBON 2,728.55
CARTER 101.85
CHOUTEAU 24495
DANIELS 110.08
DAWSON 4,421.71
FALLON 32,029.30
FERGUS 4.17
GARFIELD 53.72
GLACIER 3,455.13
HILL 1,187.15
LIBERTY 911.01
MCCONE 8.91
MUSSELSHELL 794.99
PETROLEUM 185.10
PHILLIPS 3,189.77
PONDERA 840.78
POWDER RIVER 15,154.96
PRAIRIE 288.75
RICHLAND 238,874.62
ROOSEVELT 63,063.21
ROSEBUD 1,116.33
SHERIDAN 4,770.77
STILLWATER 371.76
TETON 638.53
TOOLE 3,140.42
VALLEY 793.56
WIBAUX 3,622.80
YELLOWSTONE 146.56
TOTALS: 387,383.48
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MT_FRO011 - COG Oil and Gas Natural Resource Account Distributions
Run Date:  Monday April 28, 2025
Quarter Ending: ~ 31-Dec-2024

COUNTY ENTITY

BIG HORN
Hardin city
Lodge Grass town

BLAINE

Chinook city

Harlem city
CARBON

Bearcreek town

Bridger town

Fromberg town

Joliet town

Red Lodge city
CARTER

Ekalaka town
CHOUTEAU

Big Sandy town

Fort Benton city

Geraldine town
DANIELS

Flaxville town

Scobey city
DAWSON

Glendive city
Richey town

AMOUNT

457.35
52.90

510.25

2,799.37
1,824.42

4,623.79

60.50
436.32
257.88
378.88

1,594.97

2,728.55

101.85

101.85

65.00
157.52
22.43

244.95

6.33
103.75

110.08

4,275.51
146.20

4,421.71
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MT_FRO011 - COG Oil and Gas Natural Resource Account Distributions
Run Date:  Monday April 28, 2025
Quarter Ending: ~ 31-Dec-2024

FALLON

Baker city

Plevna town
FERGUS

Denton town

Grass Range town

Lewistown city

Moore town

Winifred town
GARFIELD

Jordan town
GLACIER

Cut Bank city
HILL

Havre city

Hingham town
LIBERTY

Chester town
MCCONE

Circle town
MUSSELSHELL

Melstone town
Roundup city

29,280.21
2,749.09

32,029.30

0.13
0.07
3.74
0.12
0.11

4.17

53.72

53.72

3,455.13

3,455.13

1,170.84
16.31

1,187.15

911.01

911.01

8.91

8.91

54.76
740.23

794.99
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MT_FRO011 - COG Oil and Gas Natural Resource Account Distributions
Run Date:  Monday April 28, 2025
Quarter Ending: ~ 31-Dec-2024

PETROLEUM

Winnett town
PHILLIPS

Dodson town

Malta city

Saco town
PONDERA

Conrad city

Valier town
POWDER RIVER

Broadus town
PRAIRIE

Terry town
RICHLAND

Fairview town

Sidney city
ROOSEVELT

Bainville town

Culbertson town

Froid town

Poplar city

Wolf Point city
ROSEBUD

Colstrip city
Forsyth city

185.10

185.10

186.16
2,765.75
237.86

3,189.77

683.90
156.88

840.78

15,154.96

15,154.96

288.75

288.75

29,645.37
209,229.25

238,874.62

3,760.06
10,265.11
2,659.21
10,393.78
35,985.05

63,063.21

624.91
491.42

1,116.33
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MT_FRO011 - COG Oil and Gas Natural Resource Account Distributions
Run Date:  Monday April 28, 2025
Quarter Ending: ~ 31-Dec-2024

SHERIDAN
Medicine Lake town 544 .47
Outlook town 182.98
Plentywood city 3,675.14
Westby town 368.18
4,770.77
STILLWATER
Columbus town 371.76
371.76
TETON
Choteau city 395.51
Dutton town 69.50
Fairfield town 173.52
638.53
TOOLE
Kevin town 133.69
Shelby city 2,715.28
Sunburst town 291.45
3,140.42
VALLEY
Fort Peck town 4931
Glasgow city 667.25
Nashua town 61.69
Opheim town 15.31
793.56
WIBAUX
Wibaux town 3,622.80
3,622.80
YELLOWSTONE
Billings city 138.18
Broadview town 0.16
Laurel city 8.22
146.56
TOTALS: 387,383.48
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